RANGLISTE

AUSSCHIESSET

2014

ADELBODEN



Sie + Er 2014

Rang Name

1 Marianne Willen + Peter Hari
2 Elsi + Peter Wyssen
3 Leni + Stefan Lauber
4 Dori + Peter Hari
5 Judith + David Allenbach
6 Lisi + Ueli Danzer
7 Vreni Rosti + Beat Schranz
8 Theres + Roland Burn
9 Sandra + Simon Meister
10 Marianne Rosti + Kari Germann
11 Helene + Bart Inniger
12 Ruth + Jurg Marmet
13 Esther + Dani Jungen
14 Heidi + Greisi Allenbach
15 Monika Biser + Toni Hari
16 Andrea + Christian Germann

ADELBODEN

Sie

30
30
26
26
25
24
25
24
24
25
22
22
22
21
20
22

Er

30
28
30
29
28
29
27
28
28
26
29
28
28
29
29
23

Total

60
58
56
55
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
45



Rangliste Gluck 2014

ADELBODEN

Rang Name Differenz
1 Bircher Toni 18
2 Hari Toni 18
3 Pieren Melchior 20
4 Inniger Albert 27
5 Lauber Stefan 29
6 Jungen Matthaus 30
7 Trummer David 32
8 Germann Kari 32
9 Marmet Jurg 34

10 Hari Peter sen. 35
11 Jungen Bjorn 36
12 Germann Toni 38
13 Danzer Ueli 38
14 Hari Peter jun. 41
15 Hari Jakob 45
16 Schranz Martin 46
17 Schranz Beat 53
18 Allenbach Christian 53
19 Schmid René 60
20 Germann David 61
21 Allenbach René 63
22 Burn Roland 63
23 Oester Ernst 67
24 Maurer Abraham 72
25 Rosti Vreni 96

26 Jungen Daniel 123



Rangliste Kunst 2014

Rang Name Punkte

Sportwaffen A

1 Hari Peter jun. 462
2 Hari Toni 461
3 Bircher Toni 460
4 Hari Peter sen. 455
5 Wyssen Kari 454
6 Schranz Martin 445
7 Pieren Melchior 441
8 Germann Toni 429

Ordonanzwaffen D

1 Wyssen Elsi 452
2 Allenbach Christian 449
3 Jungen Matthaus 448
4 QOester Ernst 436
5 Maurer Abraham 432
6 Jungen Daniel 432
7 Marmet Jurg 428
8 Trummer David 428
9 Allenbach David 413
10 Danzer Ueli 411
11 Lauber Stefan 410
12 Schmid René 405
13 Jungen Bjorn 403
14 Allenbach René 392

15 Hari Jakob 375



2014
Rangliste Albert Hager Stich

Kranzlimiten A=84 D=80

Rang Name Kat. Kranzlimite Punkte
1 Pieren Melchior A K 94
2 Bircher Toni A K 94
3 Hari Peter jun. A K 91
4 Hari Toni A K 86
5 Schranz Martin A 83
6 Jungen Matthaus D K 82
7 Germann Toni A 80
8 Trummer David D 78
9 Marmet Jurg D 68

10 Allenbach David D 53
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Rangliste Grumpel 2014

Name

HariToni
BircherToni
Germann Toni
Hari Jakob
Schranz Martin
Hari Peter jun.
Pieren Melchior
Danzer Ueli
Marmet Jirg
Hari Peter sen.
Germann David
Schranz Beat
Jungen Daniel
Wyssen Peter
Schmid René
Jungen Matthaus
Wyssen Kari
Allenbach René
Wyssen Elsi
Germann Kari
Burn Roland
Fuhrer Jeffrey
Lauber Stefan
Trummer David
Oester Ernst
Inniger Albert
Jungen Bjorn
Maurer Abraham
Kihni Christof

Nachfolgende Passen

96 96 96
96 96 95

93
92

92
90

88
85

Total

981
981
975
972
970
969
967
965
964
963
960
958
958
957
953
952
951
950
950
948
947
945
944
930
930
919
918
908
895



Rangliste Busi 2014

‘@\-

Rang Name Nachfolgende Passen Total
1 Pieren Melchior 236
2 Bircher Toni 29 234
3 Wyssen Kari 5*28 234
4 Hari Toni 3*28 234
5 Hari Peter jun. 233
6 Hari Peter sen. 231
7 Germann Toni 6*27 229
8 Schmid René 4*27 229
9 Meister Simon 26 229

10 Wyssen Elsi 228
11 Allenbach Christian 227
12 Wyssen Peter 2*27 226
13 Jungen Matthaus 27 6*26 226
14 Allenbach René 27 3*26 226
15 Inniger Albert 26 226
16 Schranz Martin 224
17 Marmet Jirg 223
18 Danzer Ueli 222
19 Maurer Abraham 221
20 Fuhrer Jeffrey 220
21 Lauber Stefan 219
22 Jungen Bjorn 218
23 Schranz Beat 217
24 Hari Jakob 215
25 Germann Kari 214
26 Allenbach David 212
27 Oester Ernst 209
28 Germann David 205
29 Trummer David 203
30 Germann Christian 202
31 Jungen Daniel 189
32 Kiihni Christof 171

33 Rosti Vreni 155



Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2014

Rang Name Busi Griumpel Kunst Hager Gliick Total

Sportwaffen A

1 Bircher Toni 234 981 460 94 18 1751
2 Hari Toni 234 981 461 86 18 1744
3 Pieren Melchior 236 967 441 94 20 1718
4 Hari Peter jun. 233 969 462 91 41 1714
5 Schranz Martin 224 970 445 83 46 1676
6 Germann Toni 229 975 429 80 38 1675
7 Wyssen Kari 234 951 454 1639
8 Hari Peter sen. 231 963 455 35 1614
9 Wyssen Peter 226 957 1183

Ordonanzwaffen D

1 Jungen Matthaus 226 952 448 82 30 1678
2 Marmet Jiirg 223 964 428 68 34 1649
3 Wyssen Elsi 228 950 452 1630
4 Trummer David 203 930 428 78 32 1607
5 Danzer Ueli 222 965 411 38 1560
6 Lauber Stefan 219 944 410 29 1544
7 Schmid René 229 953 405 60 1527
8 Hari Jakob 215 972 375 45 1517
9 Oester Ernst 209 930 436 67 1508
10 Allenbach René 226 950 392 63 1505
11 Jungen Bjorn 218 918 403 36 1503
12 Maurer Abraham 221 908 432 72 1489
13 Jungen Daniel 189 958 432 123 1456
14 Fuhrer Jeffrey 220 945 1165
15 Germann Kari 214 948 32 1130
16 Schranz Beat 217 958 53 1122
17 Inniger Albert 226 919 27 1118
18 Germann David 205 960 61 1104
19 Kiihni Christof 171 895 1066
20 Burn Roland 947 63 884
21 Allenbach David 212 413 53 678
22 Allenbach Christian 227 449 53 623
23 Meister Simon 229 229
24 Germann Christian 202 202

25 Rosti Vreni 155 96 59



